
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 7
Place Entry No.

1 674
2 673
3 549
4 548
5 561

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 6
Place Entry No.

1 551
2 505
3 601
4
5

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 529
2 562
3
4
5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 7
Place Entry No.

1 561
2 674
3 528
4 644
5 115

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 551
2 653
3 114
4 647
5

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 5
Place Entry No.

1 505
2 526
3 504
4 609
5 514

Kayla Subia
Isla Wilson

Name

Name

6/11/2017

Zoe Summers
Abigail Summers

Michelle Scott
Phenyx Kohler

Ariana Yoder
Zoe Summers

Kenley Rudiger

 

Name

Name

Jayla Rudiger
Brody Yoder

 
 
 

Ariana Yoder

Name
Nicholas Gonifas

Kayla Subia
Twyla Taylor

 

Emi  Fulton
Paulina Bradley

Nicholas Gonifas
Name

Jenna Hammel
Sarah Szczerba
Brynley Dellos

Kelsey Henritze
Campbell Craig

Emerson Lobato
 



Greeley Saddle Club 6/11/2017

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 0
Place Entry No.

1
2
3
4
5

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 549
2
3
4
5

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 562
2 529
3 118
4 531
5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 609
2 526
3 548
4 656
5

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 609
2 548
3 526
4 656
5

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 526
2 609
3
4
5

 
 
 

Isla Wilson
Reece Wallace

 

Name
Isla Wilson

Sarah Szczerba

Phenyx Kohler
Reece Wallace

 

Name
Sarah Szczerba
Phenyx Kohler

Jaelyn  Mullins
Gunner Werning

 

Name
Sarah Szczerba

Isla Wilson

 
 
 

Name
Brody Yoder
Jayla Rudiger

 
 
 

Name
Michelle Scott

 

Name
 
 



Greeley Saddle Club 6/11/2017

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 6
Place Entry No.

1 674
2 644
3 117
4 673
5 528

Class: Junior Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 617
2 600
3
4
5

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 671
2 116
3 561
4 115
5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 5
Place Entry No.

1 551
2 653
3 600
4 114
5 647

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 7
Place Entry No.

1 609
2 504
3 526
4 514
5 505

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 119
2 655
3 617
4 530
5

Christina Lovatos
Denise Weber

 

Isla Wilson
Brynley Dellos

Kayla Subia

Name
Alex Hyland

Anne Wallace

Daniel Taylor
Campbell Craig

Emerson Lobato

Name
Sarah Szczerba
Jenna Hammel

Ariana Yoder
Paulina Bradley

 

Name
Nicholas Gonifas
Kelsey Henritze

 
 
 

Name
Nici  Hanson

Brynn Reinick

Kizzy Reinick
Abigail Summers
Kenley Rudiger

Name
Christina Lovatos

Daniel Taylor

Name
Zoe Summers

Emi  Fulton



Greeley Saddle Club 6/11/2017

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 549
2 616
3 638
4
5

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 671
2 115
3 561
4
5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 551
2 647
3 653
4 114
5

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 5
Place Entry No.

1 505
2 504
3 514
4 609
5 526

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 655
2 119
3
4
5

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 549
2
3
4
5

 
 
 

 
 
 

Name
Michelle Scott

 

Brynley Dellos
Sarah Szczerba

Isla Wilson

Name
Anne Wallace
Alex Hyland

Kelsey Henritze
Campbell Craig

 

Name
Kayla Subia

Jenna Hammel

Ariana Yoder
 
 

Name
Nicholas Gonifas
Emerson Lobato

Rhonda Wakefield
 
 

Name
Nici  Hanson

Paulina Bradley

Name
Michelle Scott

Kimberly Taylor



Greeley Saddle Club 6/11/2017

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 671
2
3
4
5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 653
2 114
3 647
4 600
5

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 6
Place Entry No.

1 504
2 514
3 526
4 548
5 505

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 655
2 119
3 530
4
5

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 549
2
3
4
5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 644
2 528
3 116
4
5

Brynn Reinick
 
 

 
 
 

Name
Emi  Fulton

Kenley Rudiger

Denise Weber
 
 

Name
Michelle Scott

 

Isla Wilson
Phenyx Kohler

Kayla Subia

Name
Anne Wallace
Alex Hyland

Emerson Lobato
Daniel Taylor

 

Name
Jenna Hammel
Brynley Dellos

 
 
 

Name
Kelsey Henritze
Campbell Craig

Name
Nici  Hanson

 



Greeley Saddle Club 6/11/2017

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 562
2 531
3 529
4
5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 115
2 671
3 561
4
5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 551
2 647
3 653
4 114
5

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 5
Place Entry No.

1 504
2 609
3 526
4 505
5 514

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 655
2 530
3
4
5

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 549
2
3
4
5

 
 
 

 
 
 

Name
Michelle Scott

 

Isla Wilson
Kayla Subia

Brynley Dellos

Name
Anne Wallace
Denise Weber

Kelsey Henritze
Campbell Craig

 

Name
Jenna Hammel
Sarah Szczerba

Ariana Yoder
 
 

Name
Nicholas Gonifas
Emerson Lobato

Jayla Rudiger
 
 

Name
Paulina Bradley

Nici  Hanson

Name
Brody Yoder

Gunner Werning



Greeley Saddle Club 6/11/2017

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 37 Entries: 1
Place Entry No. Time

1 670 14.294
2
3
4
5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 38 Entries: 6
Place Entry No. Time

1 520 5.263
2 512 7.014
3 513 7.988
4 668 8.219
5 120 8.593

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 39 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 511 22.650
2 574 28.748
3 519 28.391
4 667 51.672
5

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 40 Entries: 6
Place Entry No. Time

1 510 12.712
2 566 19.872
3 505 22.224
4 572 22.931
5 646 31.911

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 41 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 571 20.062
2 666 22.517
3
4
5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 42 Entries: 2
Place Entry No. Time

1 570 12.014
2 521 23.561
3
4
5

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

 
 

 
 

Keith Even
Andrea Sporleder

 

Brianna Hall
Francisco Zugarramurdi

Natalie Even
Anya Ley

 

Autumn Ley
 

Allyson Weichel
Micheala Purdy

Kayla Subia

Aniyah Ley
Rhya Bowles

Preston Weichel
Cadee Hale

Lily Sporleder

 
 

Molly Sporleder
Braydon Keel
Justin Hendrix

Hutch Kelley
 
 



Greeley Saddle Club 6/11/2017

Class: Key Hole 5 & Under No.: 43 Entries: 1
Place Entry No. Time

1 670 19.426
2
3
4
5

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 44 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 512 8.450
2 520 8.538
3 668 12.272
4 120 21.295
5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 45 Entries: 6
Place Entry No. Time

1 511 6.059
2 516 6.993
3 667 8.356
4 645 9.501
5

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 46 Entries: 8
Place Entry No. Time

1 572 5.555
2 510 6.081
3 566 7.637
4 505 8.511
5 565 8.757

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 47 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 533 6.573
2 571 7.530
3
4
5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 48 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 570 6.180
2 515 7.171
3
4
5

Keith Even
Patti Winters

 
 
 

Olivia Myers
Natalie Even

 
 
 

Name

Brianna Hall
Allyson Weichel
Micheala Purdy

Kayla Subia
Jordynne Miller

Name

Preston Weichel
Hannah Winters

Autumn Ley
Myla Holubec

 

Name

Braydon Keel
Molly Sporleder

Aniyah Ley
Rhya Bowles

 

Name

 

Name

Hutch Kelley
Name

 
 
 



Greeley Saddle Club 6/11/2017

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 49 Entries: 1
Place Entry No. Time

1 670 50.874
2
3
4
5

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 50 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 512 32.977
2 520 36.231
3 668 43.286
4 513 53.445
5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 51 Entries: 6
Place Entry No. Time

1 519 26.740
2 667 34.521
3 511 40.004
4 574 42.201
5 600 47.312

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 52 Entries: 8
Place Entry No. Time

1 510 26.631
2 572 29.318
3 505 31.570
4 565 33.851
5 646 37.009

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 53 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 569 23.507
2 666 24.176
3 121 29.788
4 571 31.430
5 533 31.804

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 54 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 570 29.304
2 521 29.313
3 675 30.587
4 515 30.918
5

Keith Even
Andrea Sporleder

Ritha Swan
Patti Winters

 

Elizabeth Waters
Anya Ley

Pablo Campos
Natalie Even
Olivia Myers

Name

Allyson Weichel
Brianna Hall
Kayla Subia

Jordynne Miller
Francisco Zugarramurdi

Name

Lily Sporleder
Autumn Ley

Preston Weichel
Cadee Hale

Daniel Taylor

Name

Braydon Keel
Molly Sporleder

Aniyah Ley
Justin Hendrix

 

Name

Hutch Kelley
 
 
 
 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 6/11/2017

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 55 Entries: 1
Place Entry No. Time

1 670 51.510
2
3
4
5

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 56 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 520 12.337
2 512 17.337
3 668 25.561
4
5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 57 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 511 11.262
2 516 16.038
3 667 18.301
4
5

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 58 Entries: 8
Place Entry No. Time

1 510 10.126
2 572 11.116
3 566 11.472
4 576 11.995
5 505 12.438

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 59 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 533 10.866
2 121 10.935
3 666 11.496
4 571 11.918
5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 60 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 570 9.892
2 515 11.682
3
4
5

Keith Even
Patti Winters

 
 
 

Olivia Myers
Pablo Campos

Anya Ley
Natalie Even

 

Name

Allyson Weichel
Brianna Hall

Micheala Purdy
Yoselin Thompson

Kayla Subia

Name

Preston Weichel
Hannah Winters

Autumn Ley
 
 

Name

Molly Sporleder
Braydon Keel

Aniyah Ley
 
 

Name

Hutch Kelley
 
 
 
 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 6/11/2017

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 61 Entries: 1
Place Entry No. Time

1 670 50.813
2
3
4
5

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 62 Entries: 5
Place Entry No. Time

1 520 20.346
2 668 29.502
3 512 31.049
4 513 33.326
5

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 63 Entries: 7
Place Entry No. Time

1 511 16.780
2 516 17.466
3 667 18.633
4 645 19.180
5 519 20.131

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 64 Entries: 7
Place Entry No. Time

1 572 17.478
2 510 18.392
3 505 22.658
4 565 24.155
5 576 27.435

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 65 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 533 16.667
2 666 17.311
3 571 19.607
4 569 30.000
5

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 66 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 570 18.111
2 521 22.664
3 515 26.421
4 675 29.675
5

Keith Even
Andrea Sporleder

Patti Winters
Ritha Swan

 

Olivia Myers
Anya Ley

Natalie Even
Elizabeth Waters

 

Name

Brianna Hall
Allyson Weichel

Kayla Subia
Jordynne Miller

Yoselin Thompson

Name

Preston Weichel
Hannah Winters

Autumn Ley
Myla Holubec
Lily Sporleder

Name

Molly Sporleder
Aniyah Ley

Braydon Keel
Justin Hendrix

 

Name

Hutch Kelley
 
 
 
 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 6/11/2017

5 & Under: Brody Yoder

6-9: Nici  Hanson

10-13: Nicholas Gonifas

14-18: Jenna Hammel

19-39: Anne Wallace

40 & Over: Michelle Scott

5 & Under: Hutch Kelley

6-9: Molly Sporleder

10-13: Preston Weichel

14-18: Allyson Weichel

19-39: Olivia Myers

40 & Over: Keith Even

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Sarah Szczerba


